LYON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster
Updated on:  03/06/2022 @ 18:03

Date Booked In Charge Inmate Name Reason Booked Desc

02/22/2022

02/08/2022

11/02/2021

01/06/2022

03/02/2022

01/03/2022

02/16/2022

12/21/2021

02/08/2022

02/27/2022

03/03/2022

04/22/2021

03/01/2022

12/21/2021

12/21/2021

Printed:  03/06/2022 @ 18:03.01

01
02

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

01
02

01
02
03

01

01

01
02

01

01

BADHORSE,KRISTA DAWN
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

BEARSTOPS,WACINHIN WASTE WIN R

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
THEFT 5TH DEGREE<$300

POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
RECKLESS DRIVING

THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
ELUDING-INJURY,OWI,DRUG

NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE
SPEEDING

FAILURE TO USE SAFETY GLASS
DEFECTIVE TIRES

OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA
OWI- 3RD OFFENSE
INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT

DAVIS,CHARLES EARL

DOIEL,LEONARD MICHAEL
SEX OFNDR FALSE INFO-2ND
SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF

HANSEN,DUSTIN LEROY

KRUSE,MARK ALLEN
POSS CTROL SUBST-2ND
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

MENARD,MICHEAL DUANE JR

OLSON,MARK JAMES
HOLD TEMPORARY

PIGNEY,CISCO EAGLE FEATHER
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

RIEGER,JEFFREY ALLEN
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE

SCHLEIS,JEFFREY ALAN
STEVENSON,WILLIAM
WENDT, TIMOTHY JAMES JR
WILSON,JEFFERY

HOLD TEMPORARY

ZOPPE,TERRY
HOLD TEMPORARY

WARRANT

CRIMINAL CHARGE

HOLD OTHER AGY

CRIMINAL CHARGE

WARRANT

WARRANT

WARRANT

HOLD OTHER AGY

WARRANT

WARRANT

WARRANT

HOLD OTHER AGY

SERVE SENTENCE

HOLD OTHER AGY

HOLD OTHER AGY

Page 1 of



