LYON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster

Updated on: 03/06/2022 @ 18:03

Date Booked In	Charge	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
02/22/2022		BADHORSE,KRISTA DAWN	WARRANT
	01	VIOLATION OF PROBATION	
	02	VIOLATION OF PROBATION	
02/08/2022		BEARSTOPS, WACINHIN WASTE WIN R	CRIMINAL CHARGE
	01	POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
	02	THEFT 5TH DEGREE<\$300	
	03	POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	
	04	RECKLESS DRIVING	
	05	THEFT 2ND DEGREE>\$1500<\$10000	
	06	ELUDING-INJURY,OWI,DRUG	
	07	NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE	
	08	SPEEDING	
	09	FAILURE TO USE SAFETY GLASS	
	10	DEFECTIVE TIRES	
	11	OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA	
	12	OWI- 3RD OFFENSE	
	13	INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT	
11/02/2021		DAVIS,CHARLES EARL	HOLD OTHER AGY
01/06/2022		DOIEL, LEONARD MICHAEL	CRIMINAL CHARGE
	01	SEX OFNDR FALSE INFO-2ND	
	02	SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF	
03/02/2022		HANSEN,DUSTIN LEROY	WARRANT
01/03/2022		KRUSE,MARK ALLEN	WARRANT
	01	POSS CTROL SUBST-2ND	
	02	POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
	03	VIOLATION OF PROBATION	
02/16/2022		MENARD,MICHEAL DUANE JR	WARRANT
		,	
12/21/2021		OLSON,MARK JAMES	HOLD OTHER AGY
	01	HOLD TEMPORARY	HOLD OTHER HOLD
	V-1		
02/08/2022		PIGNEY,CISCO EAGLE FEATHER	WARRANT
	01	VIOLATION OF PROBATION	
02/27/2022		RIEGER, JEFFREY ALLEN	WARRANT
	01	VIOLATION OF PROBATION	WAKKANI
	01	FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE	
	02	FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE	
03/03/2022		SCHLEIS,JEFFREY ALAN	WARRANT
04/22/2021		STEVENSON, WILLIAM	HOLD OTHER AGY
03/01/2022		WENDT, TIMOTHY JAMES JR	SERVE SENTENCE
		•	
12/21/2021		WILSON, JEFFERY	HOLD OTHER AGY
	01	HOLD TEMPORARY	
	V -		
2/21/2021		ZOPPE,TERRY HOLD TEMPORARY	HOLD OTHER AGY

Printed: 03/06/2022 @ 18:03.01 Page 1 of